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Student Full Name (Surname First)

173 responses

Mankar sanskarsubhash

Chaure chhaya ramesh

Pagare Sidharth Arjun

Nikita Balasaheb Handge
Sonawane Swaroop Mahesh
Dhakane Gaurav Sunil

Gujarathi Khushi Pranay

Mohit Anil Pawar

Walzade Atharva Suresh
Kumavat Sakshi Bhausaheb
Lina Pravin Birari

Mahale Vaibhav Somnath
Bagade Nisha Sitaram

Marathe Srushti Hemant

Darade Dhananjay Dnyaneshwar
Bose sneha Sunil

SHAIKH SAQLAIN RAZA ALAUDDIN
KHAIRNAR DEEPAK LAXMAN
Garud JAYDIP VIKAS

Sawkar yash Ashok /
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Shewale chetan pandit
Pachlore sumit devidas
Mandlik Ajay Vasant
DAGHALE ADITYA ASHOK
Amrutkar Anusha Mohan
Sangale Vaishnavi Sanjay
Anuja Nana Bunge

Deore Nayana vilas
Bhavar Amol shantaram
Shinde Swapnil Sanjay
Visarva Shailendra Maule
Pawar jay Kacheshwar
Sapte Lalita Bhausaheb
Mandal Simran Ranjeet
Patil manish vinod

Patil Mayuri Pravin

Barkul Sakshi Shrirang
Sonawane Damini Ramrao
Deore Anuraj Anil

Gawali Rahul Vasant
Rahul Prakash Nikam

Dhakane Nilesh Prakash /
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Samir Hasan Shaikh

Jamdhade sanket sadashiv

Sandhan Swapnil Ram

Sachin Somnath Nalwade

Patil satish pandharinath

Khairnar sanket Nitin

Bohra Taniya Dipak

Jadhav Priyanka sunil

Uphade Rohit Arun

Khode sakshi Nandkumar

Jadhav Samadhan Saurabh

Patil Ashwini Prakash

Gaikwad Tejashree Devidas

Patil Vishakha Sanjay

Athare Shital Vilas

Rahul Bhausaheb Pawar

Pawar Udayraj Suryakant

Rushikesh uttam shelke

Taksal Jyoti Chandrakant

Nathe Akshada Tukaram

Awate Ayush Dhananjay

Boraste Gaurav Uttam
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Sahale Usha Navnath

Samdani Asjad

Dhakane Saurabh Vilas

Kumawat Anjali Kiran

Sakshi Sunil Kathe

KADAM MANDAR SITARAM

Sejal Nitin Lokhande

Wagh ashutosh vijay

Tamkhane Gauri Subhash

Gaikwad Sahil Mahendra

Sharma Shivam Kaushal

Somwanshi Ritesh

MALI PRATIK PRAKASH

Siddhi Uttam Sonawane

Abhishek Bhadange

Bhalerao Kunal Kalias

Rajashree Rajendra Shinde

Vadalkar Darshana Nilesh

Thakare Prasad thakare

Prasad Nanavare

TIDKE ROHAN RANDHIR

Zolekar yash Ramhari
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Bagh Govardhan Pandurang

Sansare Kalyani Arjun

Apurva sahebrao khare

Kale Mitesh Changdev

Patil Mitesh Chandrakant

PAGAR KHUSHAL SUNIL

BAGUL YASH VISHWANATH

ZIRWAL SHUBHAM MAHADU

Vispute Ajay Kamalakar

Sonawane Gayatri Prabhakar

VAIBHAV KRISHNAA CHANDU KUMAR

Aadesh Bharat Deshmukh

Pansare sakshi Rajendra

Dhanraj ganesh kankate
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Student Mobile Number

173 responses

9699617369

7066447269

7721806360

8329734195

8856812041

9172719511

7972323445

7972125978

9021682892

9518709077

9370577748

8329986385

9552386567

8421503238

9096463092

9657193228

8080289969

9689477632

7447319093

9146800391
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8857874296

7410519949

7776862158

9011526712

8830020689

8485057199

7038607313

8668236891

8010811877

7499293690

7410160346

8263940406

9373590460

7391854215

8767400451

8484824144

9604949792

7038543802

9309740051

8888345604

8805523043

8888771776
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9284596446

7448087969

9527779899

9158478711

9421605232

7057564946

9370693364

7218995623

8975101034

8625850902

8080627238

9325420195

9689425214

9529459996

7559209629

7498248403

0049048982

7928795482

8459439111

9881304959

9021227600

9130758977
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9022836403

6202519193

7083340030

7744857659

9356541901

8454801446

8208390383

9579187477

9881228865

9168073559

9096993956

9130872668

8956121829

9370743528

19075412900

8484970365

9970441330

9112321401

9359845939

9766552290

9922688678

8600766687
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8698465990
7507505381
7028599433
7558468163
7414951728
7720922776
9325658125
9881828763
9284286812
8459062670
9579601351
+919860048983
9067409512

9763062225

73 more responses are hidden

Gender I_D Copy

173 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now? |_D Copy

173 responses

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering —91 (52.6%)

Electrical Engineering —18 (10.4%)

Mechanical Engineering —54 (31.2%)

0 25 50 75 100

Current admission year of student I_D Copy

173 responses

First Year
Second Year
Third Year

)

Final Year 86 (49.7%)

0 25 50 75 100

Instructions to fill the questionnaire.
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

173 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%

® 2-55t069%
@ 1-301t054%
_— ® 0-Bolow 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

173 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly
@ 1 - Indifferently
| @ 0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

173 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

173 responses

@ 4- Excellent
31.8% @ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good
® 1-Fair
‘ @ 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy
173 responses
@ 4 - Always fair
28.9% @ 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair
@ 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

173 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

173 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

173 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

173 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

173 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 - Rarely
‘_ @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I8 copy
you.

173 responses

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

©® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0 -1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

173 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

173 responses

@ 4 - Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy
overcome them.

173 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

173 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

173 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

173 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

173 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-Notatall
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

173 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute is very |D Copy
good.

173 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bl6Uya916cSM1krZKVOf3G_Gjl2-RhAN5blor3BNZTNQ/viewanalytics 19/26



2/2/24, 3:01 PM Student Satisfaction Survey-Academic Year 2023-24

21. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in the institution.

173 responses

No
Good
Nothing
Na
Good
None

Very good

NA

Nice

Excellent

Everything is Good

No suggestions
Yes

Everything isgood
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There should be more dought clearing sections

1.do partical over theory

No any

No suggestion

Continue teaching the same as before

No any suggestions ...all the faculty is very very best they always do their best efforts
Water filter

Pre Placement mock test takes in college

1.bring more opportunities for students
2. Pay more attention on inter college activities

All staff is very good teaching

To improve teaching with practical

Virtual classroom

Institute has to arrange trip and company visits for learning purpose

All Good

Get some high level or higher studid teacher for students to have good knowledge of fields
Utilize latest technologies

Digital black board

Very well teaching
Good Conversation
And Good staff

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubt

Teaching - Learning experience is good and not that really need to improve at that extent. /
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all good

No Suggestions for teachers because staff is excellent

No any

very nic

everything is fine

1.not strictly teaching
2.softly asking or questioning
3.nothing that to much

1)More project and filed learning will be more helpful actual example is help t student
understand 2) Assignment where students can do some actual market surveys and analysis 3)

Industrial visit frequency more required to understand mechanical and automation he to work .

Teachers are fully friendly with students
They are Slove our query every time
They support us

Always great, nicely, strong to the everything.

If in class projector is available it more effective and good

1. Practical knowledge has to improve of students

Good A

Make teaching a two way interaction

Not at all

No suggestions

Good teaching

Excellent,good,nice

Everything is good, they really teach well

Communication skills, Practical knowledge, industrial visit

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bl6Uya916cSM1krZKVOf3G _Gjl2-RhAN5blorBNZTNQ/viewanalytics
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The teachers are highly supportive and appreciative

They are friendly with us
They support us
They solve our queries every time

Nice teaching and well maintained schedule that helps us to maintain our day to day schedule

The overall experience is good to great extent.

| don't think that teachers should improve their teaching because all teachers teach very well.

Give some imp for exam .
They should not only teach theoretically but also be more practically.

E lecture

1) to do extra communicate with student
2)

Everything is fine

Every thing is good.

Improvement N Impactfull Communication skills of english & marathi & sanskrit!

1). Some of the teachers should improve there handwriting.
2). They should tell us which textbook to be used .
3).

Nothing Else

Teaching is good

If somehow college able to increase students attendance

Very nice /4

We want soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make us ready for the world of work.

Very good
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1) Having Experience Staff

2) Having Regular Lecture,practicals

3) Give Assignment daily on the basis of
University Questions and discuss with
student...

Give more practical knowledge

Solve the questions by the students strictly, because of these teacher can know how much
students are understanding the topic of a specific subject .

1) Field Visit should be there every year.

2) Please Give the assignments and manual early so that students will not come under burden
during the exam time. It get's difficult to manage the exam preparation and also submission
both at a time .

Thank You @
The 100 % efforts to teaching the students

Observation-

1. All teacher are so polite and good.

2. All teacher help us whenever we had any query.

3. Teacher give us daily life example to understand the given topic, and we understand it very
well.

Best no improvement needed
Ok

It a s best college
Good teaching and supportive staff
Bringing new opportunities to students

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
Site visit should be conducted

Very good experience from teachers

Teaching is perfect

Encourage feedback loops, regular assessments, and opportunities for students to express
their opinions, ensuring a more participatory learning experience. /
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Best experience

Nothing to improve

Increase in teachin practice

Ok

Projectors PPT presentations

EXCELLENT

Good communication
Experience teachers

Supporting staff. Good initiatives for students performance. Good facilities

21 more responses are hidden
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visarvamaule007 @gmail.com
jaypwar4567 @gmail.com
saptelita45@gmail.com
simranrma@gmail.com
manishpatil123abc@gmail.com
mayuri692002 @gmail.com
barkulsakshil3@gmail.com
daminis0427 @gmail.com
anurajdeore@gmail.com
rahulgaw822@gmail.com
rahupnikam1994@gmail.com
nileshdhakane4163@gmail.com
shaikhsamir8049@gmail.com
sanketjamdhade39@gmail.com
swapnilsandhan1998 @gmail.com
sachinnalwade20@gmail.com
sp.patil100@gmail.com
shimpisanket113@gmail.com
taniyabohra76@gmail.com
priyujadhav27 @gmail.com
rohituphade50@gmail.com
sakshik1221@gmail.com
5j0002568 @gmail.com
patilashwini6002 @gmail.com
gtejashree449@gmail.com
pvishakha274@gmail.com
shitalathare767@gmail.com
rbpawar870@gmail.com
udayrajpawarl154@gmail.com
shelkerushikesh2121@gmail.com
jyotitaksal8@gmail.com
natheakshda2 @gmail.co
ayushawate04@gmail.com
borastegaurav@gmail.com
ushasahale8805@gmail.com
samdaniasjad143f@gmail.com
saurabhdhakane234@gmail.com

Student Full Name (Surname First)

Mankar sanskarsubhash
Chaure chhaya ramesh
Pagare Sidharth Arjun
Nikita Balasaheb Handge
Sonawane Swaroop Mahesh
Dhakane Gaurav Sunil
Gujarathi Khushi Pranay
Mohit Anil Pawar
Walzade Atharva Suresh
Kumavat Sakshi Bhausaheb
Lina Pravin Birari

Mahale Vaibhav Somnath
Bagade Nisha Sitaram
Marathe Srushti Hemant
Darade Dhananjay Dnyaneshwar
Bose sneha Sunil

SHAIKH SAQLAIN RAZA ALAUDDIN
KHAIRNAR DEEPAK LAXMAN
Garud JAYDIP VIKAS
Sawkar yash Ashok
Shewale chetan pandit
Pachlore sumit devidas
Mandlik Ajay Vasant
DAGHALE ADITYA ASHOK
Amrutkar Anusha Mohan
Sangale Vaishnavi Sanjay
Anuja Nana Bunge

Deore Nayana vilas
Bhavar Amol shantaram
Shinde Swapnil Sanjay
Visarva Shailendra Maule
Pawar jay Kacheshwar
Sapte Lalita Bhausaheb
Mandal Simran Ranjeet
Patil manish vinod

Patil Mayuri Pravin

Barkul Sakshi Shrirang
Sonawane Damini Ramrao
Deore Anuraj Anil

Gawali Rahul Vasant
Rahul Prakash Nikam
Dhakane Nilesh Prakash
Samir Hasan Shaikh
Jamdhade sanket sadashiv
Sandhan Swapnil Ram
Sachin Somnath Nalwade
Patil satish pandharinath
Khairnar sanket Nitin
Bohra Taniya Dipak
Jadhav Priyanka sunil
Uphade Rohit Arun

Khode sakshi Nandkumar
Jadhav Samadhan Saurabh
Patil Ashwini Prakash
Gaikwad Tejashree Devidas
Patil Vishakha Sanjay
Athare Shital Vilas

Rahul Bhausaheb Pawar
Pawar Udayraj Suryakant
Rushikesh uttam shelke
Taksal Jyoti Chandrakant
Nathe Akshada Tukaram
Awate Ayush Dhananjay
Boraste Gaurav Uttam
Sahale Usha Navnath
Samdani Asjad

Dhakane Saurabh Vilas

Student Mobile Number

9699617369
7066447269
7721806360
8329734195
8856812041
9172719511
7972323445
7972125978
9021682892
9518709077
9370577748
8329986385
9552386567
8421503238
9096463092
9657193228
8080289969
9689477632
7447319093
9146800391
8857874296
7410519949
7776862158
9011526712
8830020689
8485057199
7038607313
8668236891
8010811877
7499293690
7410160346
8263940406
9373590460
7391854215
8767400451
8484824144
9604949792
7038543802
9309740051
8888345604
8805523043
8888771776
9284596446
7448087969
9527779899
9158478711
9421605232
7057564946
9370693364
7218995623
8975101034
8625850902
8080627238
9325420195
9689425214
9529459996
7559209629
7498248403

49048982
7928795482
8459439111
9881304959
9021227600
9130758977
9022836403
6202519193
7083340030

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



2024/01/31 6:59:05 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 6:59:15 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:00:54 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:01:49 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:03:50 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:04:16 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:04:24 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:06:42 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:08:30 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:09:45 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:10:58 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:11:01 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:12:41 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:13:25 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:22:21 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:32:21 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:33:45 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:34:43 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:37:16 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:38:36 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:45:02 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 7:54:15 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:02:02 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:06:51 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:08:28 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:12:09 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:13:45 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:19:47 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:24:26 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:24:50 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:27:51 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:35:20 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:43:28 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:51:06 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 8:58:19 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 9:06:02 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 9:26:16 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 9:35:44 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 9:36:40 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 9:54:24 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 10:03:26 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 10:07:00 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 10:39:56 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 10:43:57 PM GMT+5:30
2024/01/31 11:21:27 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 5:18:44 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 7:27:30 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 8:26:45 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 8:54:25 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 9:16:40 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 9:33:33 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 10:18:19 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 10:40:27 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 10:51:15 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 12:34:45 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 12:36:48 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 2:23:18 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 3:10:54 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 5:00:35 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/01 7:58:54 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:02:35 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:03:12 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:04:53 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:07:22 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:08:27 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:08:56 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:09:49 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:10:45 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:11:35 AM GMT+5:30

kumawatanjalil65@gmail.com
kathesakshi58 @gmail.com
mann14584@gmail.com
sejall8lokhande@gmail.com
ashutoshwagh198@gmail.com
gauritamkhaneO1@gmail.com
sahilgaikwad2002official@gmail.com
shivamsharma7249@gmail.com
riteshinnovative7 @gmail.com
malipratik097 @gmail.com
siddhisonawane2004 @gmail.com
bhadangeabhishek601@gmail.com
kunalbhalerao180604@gmail.com
rajashreeshinde4321@gmail.com
darshanavadalkar1234@gmail.com
Prasadthakare159753@gmail.com
prasadnanaware630@gmail.com
tidkerohan007 @gmail.com
yashzolekar2003@gmail.com
ajaybagul990@gmail.com
kalyani020501k@gmail.com
khareapurval7 @gmail.com
miteshkale007 @gmail.com
Miteshpatil2812 @gmail.com
khushalpagar2177 @gmail.com
bagulyash1999@gmail.com
szirwal60@gmail.com
vispute.ajay7221@gmail.com
gayatrisonawane68@gmail.com
vaibhavkrishnaal23@gmail.com
deshmukhaadesh14@gmail.com
sakshipansare5@gmail.com
dhanrajkankate@gmail.com
pravinvarmal2345@gmail.com
dineshbhandari21452 @gmail.com
akshadasonawane02 @gmail.com
shelarshrinath@gmail.com
dikshasomwanshi24@gmail.com
mandhale61@gmail.com
snehasonar9595@gmail.com
rinakumbhar05@gmail.com
snehalpawar.ssp@gmail.com
shashikantgangurde190@gmail.com
kharotedivya@gmail.com
Krukk2305@gmail.com
rohanraj9822 @gmail.com
bedadeprashant21@gmail.com
shaikhzuveria8 @gmail.com
omtayade5552@gmail.com
gyash3918@gmail.com
nikitajadhav111213@gmail.com
saroderushi8@gmail.com
deepnaik898@gmail.com
sohampatkar610@gmail.com
riyanikam210@gmail.com
aditimedhe@gmail.com
anjalideshmukh642003 @gmail.com
nileshugale210@gmail.com
lokeshwagh50@gmail.com
gaikwadprajwal18@gmail.com
himanshukhairnar22.hk@gmail.com
akshadatanajidugdhe@gmail.com
sharadkharde99@gmail.com
rushijadhav2611@gmail.com
purushottambhoye6@gmail.com
prathmeshbhabad491@gmail.com
shivamsathe@gmail.com
prathmshinde0508 @gmail.com
avamitvispute@gmail.com

Kumawat Anjali Kiran
Sakshi Sunil Kathe

KADAM MANDAR SITARAM
Sejal Nitin Lokhande

Wagh ashutosh vijay
Tamkhane Gauri Subhash
Gaikwad Sahil Mahendra
Sharma Shivam Kaushal
Somwanshi Ritesh

MALI PRATIK PRAKASH
Siddhi Uttam Sonawane
Abhishek Bhadange
Bhalerao Kunal Kalias
Rajashree Rajendra Shinde
Vadalkar Darshana Nilesh
Thakare Prasad thakare
Prasad Nanavare

TIDKE ROHAN RANDHIR
Zolekar yash Ramhari

Bagh Govardhan Pandurang
Sansare Kalyani Arjun
Apurva sahebrao khare
Kale Mitesh Changdev

Patil Mitesh Chandrakant
PAGAR KHUSHAL SUNIL
BAGUL YASH VISHWANATH
ZIRWAL SHUBHAM MAHADU
Vispute Ajay Kamalakar
Sonawane Gayatri Prabhakar
VAIBHAV KRISHNAA CHANDU KUMAR
Aadesh Bharat Deshmukh
Pansare sakshi Rajendra
Dhanraj ganesh kankate
Praveen Patiram Verma
Dinesh Manoj Bhandari
Sonawane Akshada Balasaheb
Shrinath narendra Shelar
Somwanshi Diksha Sunil
Andhale Mayuri Govind
Sonar sneha Mahesh
Kumbhar Rina samadhan
Pawar Snehal Sayabu
Gangurde Shashikant Kishore
Kharote Divya Rajendra
Khairnar krutika kishor
Bhondve Rohan Raju
Bedade Prashant Uday
Shaikh Zuveria Fatima Nasir
Tayade om vinayak
Gaikwad Sayukta Devidas
Jadhav Nikita Gautam
Sarode rushikesh

Deep Naik

Soham yogesh patkar

Riya shantilal nikam

Aditi Nitin Medhe

Anjali

Ugale Nilesh Sunil

Wagh lokesh sadashiv
Gaikwad Prajwal Popat
Khairnar Himanshu Santosh
Akshada Tanaji Dugdhe
Kharde Sharad Ashok
Rushikesh vinayrao jadhav
Bhoye purushottam kadu
Prathmesh balkrushna bhabad
Sathe shivam vishwanath
Shinde Prathamesh Shankar
Vispute amit pramod

7744857659
9356541901
8454801446
8208390383
9579187477
9881228865
9168073559
9096993956
9130872668
8956121829
9370743528
19075412900
8484970365
9970441330
9112321401
9359845939
9766552290
9922688678
8600766687
8698465990
7507505381
7028599433
7558468163
7414951728
7720922776
9325658125
9881828763
9284286812
8459062670
9579601351
9.1986E+11
9067409512
9763062225
8208605948
82082 23183
7385629977
9146893319
9322532154
9075232017
9970610507
8999642721
9423249409
8857809051
9112656486
9767040126
9623717828
9420589329
8668625636
9552739314
9049716675
8669584424
8799976344
9175252729
7066104040
87671 72840
9284554248
9604975208
9607791210
8983564901
9.19285E+11
7841044236
9130294623
9823924769
8624083411
9657541862
7020817343
9607155726
8830041360
9689987847

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



2024/02/02 10:12:14 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:12:35 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:16:24 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:17:02 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:18:06 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:18:20 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:20:51 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:21:49 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:21:54 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:22:51 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:25:10 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:35:00 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:35:06 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:38:53 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:39:32 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:43:27 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:43:51 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:44:37 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 10:59:51 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:07:41 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:12:08 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:24:16 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:26:39 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:28:31 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:28:46 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:29:38 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:30:14 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:34:05 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:35:02 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:41:46 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:49:34 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 11:53:18 AM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 12:11:07 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 12:18:01 PM GMT+5:30
2024/02/02 12:23:21 PM GMT+5:30

yashmedhane05@gmail.com
gangurdesarangnsk333@gmail.com
shrawanideore27 @gmail.com
tejasjunnare77@gmail.com
sayalikhalkarl0@gmail.com
adityakaloge2001@gmail.com
ms.02.mayur@gmail.com
rathodshailesh2608 @gmail.com
awaremayur828@gmail.com
vrushalitangtode2002 @gmail.com
ganeshagaikwadl4@gmail.com
ajitgaikwad1126@gmail.com
ganeshambaldar143@gmail.com
laukikbhanu8@gmail.com
rrvispute8102 @gmail.com
yashkhandare2121@gmail.com
vc802824@gmail.com
dhirajshelke2002 @gmail.com
tejassanaf7@gmail.com
bagdanesujal28 @gmail.com
rushikeshpatil0786@gmail.com
suryawanshirushil21@gmail.com
msuryawanshi0O@gmail.com
toshnilshirsat@gmail.com
bagultejas111@gmail.com
1002kavthekarar@gmail.com
kadalehrishikesh@gmail.com
parth.hirve45@gmail.com
nikamchaitanya0O0O@gmail.com
abhishekshinde4333@gmail.com
kalpeshksawant24 @gmail.com
harshalvasave2000@gmail.com
harshalik0903@Gmail.com
ajinkya4559@gmail.com
yashsalve2000@gmail.com

Yash Laxman Medhane
Gangurde Sarang Deepak
Deore Shrawani Shashikant
Junnare Tejas Meenanath
Khalkar Sayali Pundlik
ADITYA PUNDLIK KALOGE
SANAP MAYUR YOGESH
Rathod Shailesh Kalidas
Aware mayur sharad
Tangtode vrushali rajendra
Ganesh Ananda Gakwad
Gaikwad Ajit Chhotu
Ambaldar Ganesh Sanjay
Laukik Dhananjay Bhanu
Vispute Rahul Rakesh
Khandare Yash Keshav
Chaudhari vishal ashok
Dhiraj machhindra Shelake
Sanap Tejas Nitin

Bagdane Sujal Kamlakar
PATIL RUSHIKESH NAMDEV
Suryawanshi Rushikesh Vilas
Suryawanshi Mahesh Keshav
SHIRSATH TOSHNIL SHANTARAM
Bagul Tejas Vishwanath
Abhishek Raju Kavthekar
Kadale Hrishikesh kailas
Hirve parth kiran

Chaitanya pravin Nikam
Shinde Abhishek Mohan
Sawant Kalpesh keda
Vasave Harshal Shitalkumar
Kutemate Harshali Umeshrao
Deshmukh Ajinkya Anilrao
Salve Yash sanjay

8275718062
9403943767
7559399289
7775846654
8669324790
9689414632
9503932292
9356207545
7499329760
8975279729
9699217753
8080018085
8623075923
7720049843
9373682066
7057270512
7066547715
8856835443
9322654174
7028288764
7774078555
9604018010
9022250384
9359472938
7822961661
9421408983
7420824949
8668347431
7385130041
9021263623
8668705819
8806494095
7447443918
7709564848
9284789570

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



